ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005AL0

Overview

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-4.30% (-0.54)

FR0O014005AL0
ANTIN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

2,165 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

11.42 EUR (1,500)
12.62 EUR (1,500)
12.63 EUR

12.63 EUR

12.02 EUR

12.56 EUR

11.678 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6450e9d8a4fec204c1e3c3c4ac3b5b2958d23d7b74737b14e4daca3249d16ca&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04c46fcd57f4e24e6&time=1723695881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13a073e6e7c2f4f0899586f22ab74fc3c74ae9fbea2f7c6e4902ecc263ece52a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91cdb1c1d84737ff0&time=1723695881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7015d47e97c2f2fb89bee4494efa3acb7c9fbf21be874fce41a9d4e294185010&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc300e3101a1d8002&time=1723695881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f7673474bfb75404340a110972c597df56e9cab8f92acb00d630adf7b35dac4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bdfcab04c81130e3&time=1723695881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3962f9c6e4898aa5ee19dac752851cbfea72ac37fc02b1dcacb962808da617b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17b33bae6879843d8&time=1723695881&tool=RSC

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Details

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference ©  -4.30%(-0.54)

General attributes

ISIN FRO014005AL0
Symbol ANTIN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,165 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.42 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 12.62 EUR (1,500)
Open 12.63 EUR
High 12.63 EUR
Low 12.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.56 EUR
VWAP 11.678 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -26.03%  -20.19% -
Perf (abs.) -4.23 -3.04 -
Beta 1.15 1.24 1.23
Volatility 39.35 40.16 -
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.31 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.34 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.46 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
12.92 EUR (695)
17.13 EUR (2024/02/20)
10.33 EUR (2024/06/17)
17.13 EUR (2024/02/20)
10.26 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.18 EUR 0.01 7
08/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05 11.94 EUR 0.00 9
08/13
Munich 2024/ 08:56 12.74 EUR 0.00 1
08/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 12.02 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 08/13
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 12.00 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351693335

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

17:05 12.08 EUR 0.23

- - 0.00

19:30 12.08 EUR 0.00

21:50 12.16 EUR 0.00

257

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466665474

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ANTIN |

Contact Details
ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS

rue Saint-Honore 374 75001 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 70 08 13 00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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